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No. of Court by Which 
Licence Licence was Granted Name of Licensee, Date of Licence 

27 May 1976 
Registered Office or Offices 

Chase-N.B.A. House, 163-165 The Terrace, 
Wellington. 

15803 Auckland Consolidated Mortgages Limited 

15715 

14586 
14587 
14587 
15734 
13761 
14588 
15329 
15730 
15059 
14999 
15066 
15783 
14589 

15201 
15398 
15398 
15695 
14570 

13675 

15782 
15782 

16077 
15000 
15007 
16073 
15845 
14590 
14457 

14459 

14875 

15083 
15200 
14844 
15091 
15016 
14571 
16154 
16154 
14529 

16093 
16093 

16093 

15050 

16091 

16160 
15707 
13735 
15375 
14591 

15370 

15330 

14524 

15781 
14594 

14592 

15754 

14593 
14572 
15894 

Wellington 

Auckland 
" Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Nelson 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Wellington 
Stratford 
Christchurch 
Putaruru 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Otahuhu 
Napier 
Napier 
Wellington 
Hastings 

Gore .. 

Wellington 
Wellington 

Wellington 
Christchurch 
Hamilton 
WelIington 
North Shore 
Auckland 
Dannevirke 

Dannevirke 

Auckland 

Kaitaia 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Oamaru 
Hamilton 
Hastings 
Lower Hutt 
Lower Hutt 
Tauranga 

Wellington 
Wellington 

Wellington 

Stratford 

Wellington 

Lower Hutt 
Wellington 
Gisbome 
Palmerston North 
Auckland 

Palmers ton North 

Palmerston North 

Tauranga 

Wellington 
Auckland 

Auckland 

WelIington 

Auckland 
Hastings 
Wanganui 

17 March 1976 

1 Apri11976 
1 Apri11976 
1 April 1976 

Care of Lewis & Lewis, 332-340 Lambton 
Quay, Wellington. 

440 Church Street, Penrose. 
307 Disworth Building, Auckland. 
Hill Road, Manurewa. ' 

Consols & Stocks N.Z. Limited 

Construction Credit Limited .. 
Continuous Traders Limited 
Continuous Traders Limited 
Contract Assignments Limited .. 
Cook Finance Limited 
Cotter Finance Limited, 

18 March 1976 .. 
30 March 1976 .. 
1 Apri11976 

First Floor, 21 Ghuznee Street, WelIington. 
72 Trafalgar Street, NeJson~ 
23 Cotter Avenue, Remuera. 

County Finance Limited 
Courtenay Finances Limited 
Cowan Hewitt Costello 

15 March 1976 .. 
18 March 1976 .. 
13 April 1976 

82 Broadway, Palmerston NQrth. 
287 Tinakori Road, Wellington.' 
307 Broadway, Stratford. 

Cramer Finance Group Limited 
Credit Buying Accounts Limited 
Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Limited 
Credit & Investments Limited 

Credit Traders Limited 
Criterion Finance Limited 
Criterion Finance Limited 
Crown Finance N.Z. Limited 
Crown Houses Finance Limited 

Croydon Investment Company Limited .. 

CTC Finance 
CTC Finance 

Cuba Finance Company Limited 
Custom Finance Corporation Limited 
Dale Finance Limited 
DaJgety Wellington Nominees Limited 
Dalton Investment Brokers Limited 
Dampier Investments Limited .. 
Dannevirke Discounts Limited 

6 May 1976 
26 March 1976 
1 Apri11976 
1 April 1976 

15 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
17 March 1976 
25 March 1976 

17 March 1976 

1 April 1976 
1 Apri11976 

1 April 1976 
6 May 1976 
8 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
28 May 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

Dannevirke Mutual Finance & Investment 1 Apri11976 
Company 

D. A. Poole 

D. Archibald & Sons Limited 
David Enterprises Limited 
David Lloyd Securities Limited 
Decor Developments Limited 
Delamare Advances Limited 
Delta Investments Limited 
Dender Holdings Limited 
Dender Holdings Limited 
Dennich Investments Limited 

Deposits & Securities Limited 
Deposits & Securities Limited 

Deposits & Securities Limited 

Depreciation Investments Limited 

D. & G. Properties Limited 

Diamond Securities Limited 
Direct Cash Orders Limited 
Direct Finance Limited 
Direct Loans Limited 
Discount & Acceptance Corporation 

(N.Z.) Limited 
D. M. Voss Holdings Limited .. 

Dollar Credit & Investments Limited 

Dollar Loan & Guarantee Company 
Limited 

Domain Finance Limited 
Domain Investments Limited " 

1 April 1976 

31 March 1976 
6 May 1976 
1 April 1976 
8 April 1976 
11 March 1976 
25 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 Apri11976 
1 April 1976 

1 Apri11976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

9 March 1976 

1 April 1976 

16 June 1976 
17 March 1976 
18 March 1976 
29 March 1976 
1 Apri11976 

15 March 1976 

15 March 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 Apri11976 
1 April 1976 ' 

Dominion 
Limited 

Acceptance 

Donald William Comes 

Corporation 1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

Donel Investments Limited 1 Apri11976 
D.S.L. Investments (Hastings) Limited.. 25 March 1976 
Eastbrook Securities Limited .. 31 March 1976 

172 Manchester Street, Christchurch. 
35 Tirau Street, Putaruru. 

, UDC House, 104 The Terrace, Wellington. 
Seventh Floor, L. D. Nathan Building, 

47-51 Fort Street, Auckland L 
8 Gordon Road, Otahuhu. 
202N Warren Street, Hastings. 
6 Station Street, Napier. 

.. 125-127 Featherston Street, Wellington. 
Comer .of cHeretaunga and Charles Streets, 

Hastings. 
United"Trading Company, Gorton Street, 

Gore. 
19 Kingston Heights Road, Wellington. 
Corner of Cuba and Abel Smith Streets, 

Wellington. 
174 Vivian Street, Wellington. 
169 Hereford Street, Christchurch 1. 
726 Victoria Street, Hamilton. 
119-123 Featherston Street, Wellington. 
10 Garadice Road, Rothesay Bay.' 
Parnell House, 470 Parnell Road, Auckland. 
Tamaki Chambers, 8 Ward Street, 
, Dannevitke. 

Tamaki Chambers, 8 Ward Street, 
Dannevirke. 

Fourth Floor. A.P.C. House, 26 High 
Street, Auckland. 

77 Cummerce Street, Kaitaia; 
.. 931 Colombo Street, Christchurch. 

104-108 Queens Arcade, Auckland. 
17 Eden Street, Oamaru. 
12 Delamare Road, Hamilton. 
120 Karamu Road North, Hastings. 
72 Queens Drive, Lower Hutt. 

.. 375 High Street, Lower Hutt. 
Bay Motors Building, Spring Street, 

Tauranga. 
135-137 Featherston Street, Wellington. 
York House, 65-67 Worcester Street, 

Christchurch. 
West Plaza, Albert and Customs Street 

West, Auckland. 
Petrie's Buildings, 96 Regan Street, 

Stratford. 
Messrs Hutchison, Hull & Company, 

Severiteenth Floor, Challenge House, 
105-109 The Terrace, Wellington. 

72 Nelson Street, Petone. 
87 Cuba Street, Wellington. 
9 Gladstone Road, Gisbome. 
53 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North. 
17-21 Graham Street, Auckland 1. 

Library 'Building, The Square, Palmerston 
North. 

First Floor, M.L.C. Building, The 
Square, Palmerston North. 

117 Willow Street, Tauranga. 

13 Lome Street, WelIington. 
Care of Lester & McKinstry, 41 Albert 

Street, Dalgety's Building, Auckland. 
Elizabeth House, 12 Swanson Street, 

Auckland 1. 
St. George Hotel Building, Willis Street, 

Wellington. 
10 Bournemouth Avenue; Mount Albert 3. 

.. 306 Queen Street East, Hastings. 
162 Wicksteed Street, Wansanui. 


