16 DECEMBER

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. of	Court by Which			
Licence	Licence was Granted		Date of Licence	Registered Office or Offices
15803	Auckland	Consolidated Mortgages Limited	27 May 1976	Chase-N.B.A. House, 163–165 The Terrace, Wellington.
15715	Wellington	Consols & Stocks N.Z. Limited	17 March 1976	Care of Lewis & Lewis, 332-340 Lambton
14586	Auckland	Construction Credit Limited	1 April 1976	Quay, Wellington. 440 Church Street, Penrose. 307 Disworth Building, Auckland.
14587 14587	Auckland	Continuous Traders Limited	1 April 1976	307 Disworth Building, Auckland. Hill Road, Manurewa.
15734	Wellington	Contract Assignments Limited	18 March 1976	First Floor, 21 Ghuznee Street, Wellington.
13761 14588	Nelson Auckland	Cotter Finance Limited	1 April 1976	72 Trafalgar Street, Nelson. 23 Cotter Avenue, Remuera.
15329 15730	Palmerston North Wellington	~	15 March 1976	82 Broadway, Palmerston North. 287 Tinakori Road, Wellington.
15059	Stratford	Cowan Hewitt Costello	13 April 1976	307 Broadway, Stratford.
14999 15066	Christchurch Putaruru	Cramer Finance Group Limited Credit Buying Accounts Limited		172 Manchester Street, Christchurch. 35 Tirau Street, Putaruru.
15783 14589	Wellington	Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Limited Credit & Investments Limited	1 April 1976	UDC House, 104 The Terrace, Wellington. Seventh Floor, L. D. Nathan Building,
				47-51 Fort Street, Auckland 1.
15201 15398	Otahuhu Napier	Criterion Finance Limited	15 March 1976 1 April 1976	8 Gordon Road, Otahuhu. 202N Warren Street, Hastings.
15398	Napier	Criterion Finance Limited	1 April 1976	6 Station Street, Napier.
15695 14570	Wellington Hastings	Crown Finance N.Z. Limited	25 March 1976	125–127 Featherston Street, Wellington. Corner of Heretaunga and Charles Streets,
13675	Gore	Croydon Investment Company Limited		Hastings. United Trading Company, Gorton Street, Gore.
15782	Wellington	CTC Finance	1 April 1976	19 Kingston Heights Road, Wellington.
15782	Wellington	CIC Finance	1 April 1976	Wellington.
16077 15000	Wellington Christchurch	Cuba Finance Company Limited	1 April 1976	174 Vivian Street, Wellington. 169 Hereford Street, Christchurch 1.
15007	Hamilton	Dale Finance Limited	8 March 1976	726 Victoria Street, Hamilton.
16073 15845	Wellington North Shore	Dalgety Wellington Nominees Limited Dalton Investment Brokers Limited	1 April 1976 28 May 1976	119–123 Featherston Street, Wellington. 10 Garadice Road, Rothesay Bay.
14590	Auckland	Dampier Investments Limited	1 April 1976	Parnell House, 470 Parnell Road, Auckland.
14457	Dannevirke	Dannevirke Discounts Limited		Dannevirke.
14459	Dannevirke	Dannevirke Mutual Finance & Investment Company		Tamaki Chambers, 8 Ward Street, Dannevirke.
14875	Auckland	D. A. Poole		Fourth Floor, A.P.C. House, 26 High Street, Auckland.
15083 15200	Kaitaia Christchurch			77 Commerce Street, Kaitaia. 931 Colombo Street, Christchurch.
14844 15091	Auckland Oamaru	David Lloyd Securities Limited Decor Developments Limited		104–108 Queens Arcade, Auckland. 17 Eden Street, Oamaru.
15016	Hamilton	Delamare Advances Limited	11 March 1976	12 Delamare Road, Hamilton.
14571 16154	Hastings Lower Hutt	Delta Investments Limited	25 March 1976 1 April 1976	120 Karamu Road North, Hastings. 72 Queens Drive, Lower Hutt.
16154	Lower Hutt	Dender Holdings Limited	1 April 1976	375 High Street, Lower Hutt.
14529	Tauranga			Tauranga.
16093 16093	Wellington Wellington	Deposits & Securities Limited	1 April 1976 1 April 1976	135–137 Featherston Street, Wellington, York House, 65–67 Worcester Street, Christchurch.
16093	Wellington	Deposits & Securities Limited	1 April 1976	West Plaza, Albert and Customs Street West, Auckland.
15050	Stratford	Depreciation Investments Limited	9 March 1976	Petrie's Buildings, 96 Regan Street,
16091	Wellington	D. & G. Properties Limited	1 April 1976	Stratford. Messrs Hutchison, Hull & Company,
				Seventeenth Floor, Challenge House, 105–109 The Terrace, Wellington.
16160 15707	Lower Hutt Wellington		16 June 1976 17 March 1976	72 Nelson Street, Petone.
13735	Gisborne	Direct Finance Limited	18 March 1976	9 Gladstone Road, Gisborne.
15375 14591	Palmerston North Auckland	Direct Loans Limited Discount & Acceptance Corporation	29 March 1976 1 April 1976	53 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North.
15370		(N.Z.) Limited	15 March 1976	Library Building, The Square, Palmerston
15330	Palmerston North	Dollar Credit & Investments Limited	15 March 1976	North. First Floor, M.L.C. Building, The
14524	Tauranga	Dollar Loan & Guarantee Company Limited	1 April 1976	Square, Palmerston North. 117 Willow Street, Tauranga.
15781 14594	Wellington Auckland	Domain Finance Limited	1 April 1976	13 Lorne Street, Wellington. Care of Lester & McKinstry, 41 Albert
14594	Auckland			Street, Dalgety's Building, Auckland. Elizabeth House, 12 Swanson Street,
15754	Wellington	Limited	1 April 1976	Auckland 1.
			The second se	Wellington.
14593 14572	Auckland Hastings	D.S.L. Investments (Hastings) Limited	25 March 1976	10 Bournemouth Avenue, Mount Albert 3. 306 Queen Street East, Hastings.
15894	Wanganui	Eastbrook Securities Limited	31 March 1976	162 Wicksteed Street, Wanganui,